Grant/Scholarship/Fellowship Name

National Geographic/Waitt Grant

National Geographic Young Explorers Grant

National Geographic Committee for Research and Exploration
National Geographic Conservation Trust

Primate Action Fund

UCSB graduate council travel grant

APCG Women's Network Travel Grant

EPA STAR fellowship

Margaret Trussell PhD Award

APCG Student Paper Award

APCG Student Travel Award

AAUW Career Development Grant

SDSU GSTF

NSF DDRIG

Inamori fellowship

ASE William Waters Research Grant

Ford foundation fellowship

AAUW Dissertation Fellowship

Pacific Rim Advanced Graduate Research Fellowship
UCSB Graduate Research Award for Social Science Surveys
Women's Environmental Council

AAAS Science and Technology Policy Fellowship

NSF Geography and Spacial Sciences*

NASA Earth System Science Fellowship

AAS China and Inner Asia Council Small Grants

AAG Human Dimensions of Global Change specialty group
AAS Council of Conferences Outreach Grant

Morris Udall Foundation Environmental Public Policy & Conflict Resolution PhD F
IPS Conservation Grant

National Security Education Program (NSEP) David L. Boren Fellowship
Pruitt Fellowship

Joseph Fisher Doctoral Dissertation Fellowship

NIH Small Research Grant

UCSB Academic Senate Doctoral Travel Grant

AAG CAPE Field Study Award

AAG CAPE Student Paper Award

Broida-Hirschfelder Dissertation Award

UCSB Affiliates Graduate Fellowship

Leal Mertes Scholarship

Switzer Fellowship

Amount
5-15,000
2-5,000
15-20,000
15-20,000
5,000
700
200
37000
1000
200
200
2-12,000
1,000
12,000
5000
5,000
21000
20,000
20,000
3,000
1,000+

30,000
2000
1000
2000

24,000
1,500

30,000

8-15,000

18,000

50,000
50%

500
100
8000
3000
2,000
15,000

Type
Research
Research
Research
Research
Research

Presentation Travel
Presentation Travel
Both
Research/Writing
Paper
Presentation Travel

Both?
Research
Research

Research
Stipend
Stipend

Research

Survey Research
All

Research
Both
Workshop,etc.
Research
Workshop,etc.
Academic/Living
Research
Research/Language
Both
Stipend
Research
Travel
Reconaissance
Student Paper
Stipend
Research
Both
Networking/Stipend?

SDSURF Letters of Rec

N
N (but 3 reference:

w

2 P P 2 WwWPE P w

NN

N R, N R 22

Deadline Website Other
Ongoing http://wid.waittinstitute.org/how-to-apply http://wwv
Ongoing http://www.nationalgeographic.com/field/grants-programs/yeg-applicat
Ongoing http://www.nationalgeographic.com/field/grants-programs/c3 publicatic
Ongoing http://www.nationalgeographic.com/field/grants-programs/c8 months a
Ongoing
Year-round  http://www.graddiv.ucsb.edu/pubs/#fn advanced ti
2010-06-30  http://www.csus.edu/apcg/network-10.pdf Abstract an
Summer 2010 http://epa.gov/ncer/fellow/
2010-08-01  http://www.csus.edu/apcg/Trussell-10.pdf
2010-08-30  http://www.csus.edu/apcg/awards10.htm Present paf
2010-08-30  http://www.csus.edu/apcg/awards10.htm Present paf
08-12/?/2010 http://www.aauw.org/learn/fellowships_grants/career_development.cfm
2010-10-01  http://www-rohan.sdsu.edu/~gra/grad/research/gstf.html
2010-10-15  http://www.nsf.gov/pubs/2001/nsf01113/nsf01113.htm
2010-10-15  http://www-rohan.sdsu.edu/~gra/grad/research/inamori.html
2010-11-01  http://www.socialeconomics.org/division.php?page=william_waters_gra
11/?/2010  http://sites.nationalacademies.org/PGA/FordFellowships/PGA_046607
11/?/2010  http://www.aauw.org/learn/fellowships_grants/american.cfr Pass exams
11/?/2010  http://pacrim.ucsc.edu/
11/?/2010  http://isber.ucsb.edu/grasss
12/?/2010  http://www.wecweb.org/Scholarships/scholarships.html
2010-12-05 http://fellowshipapp.aaas.org/applications/
5/2011 or 8/15/2 http://www.nsf.gov/funding/pgm summ.jsp?pims_id=5410
2011-02-01
2011-02-01  http://www.aasianst.org/grants/main.htm#CIAC only be con
2011-02-01  http://www.geography.osu.edu/aag-hdgc/?page_id=17 Member of
2011-02-14  http://www.aasianst.org/grants/main.htm#COC
2011-02-24  http://www.udall.gov/OurPrograms/ECRFellowship/ECRFellowship.aspx
03/?/2011  http://www.internationalprimatologicalsociety.org/conservation.cfm
1/?/2011 http://www.borenawards.org/boren_fellowship/basics.html
2/?/2011
2/?/2011 http://www.rff.org/About_RFF/Pages/JosephLFisherDoctoral candidacy t
2/16;6/16;10/16 http://grants.nih.gov/grants/funding/r03.htm A doctoral ¢
21 days before http://senate.ucsb.edu/grants/ candidacy
3/?/2011 http://www2.stetson.edu/cape/Awards/awards.htm Member of
3/?/2011 http://www2.stetson.edu/cape/Awards/awards.htm Within year
4/?/2011 http://www.graddiv.ucsb.edu/pubs/#fn http://wwv
4/?/2011 http://www.graddiv.ucsb.edu/pubs/#fn http://wwv
4/?/2011 http://www.geog.ucsb.edu/mertes-award/
5/?/2011 http://www.switzernetwork.org/grant-programs/fellowship-f candidacy r



Luce Environmental Science to Solutions Fellowship

AAG Field Research Grant

Bush Gardens Foundation Grant

Demographic and Health Survey Doctoral Dissertation Fellowship
International Union for the Scientific Study of Population Fellowship
Nancy Brown Environmental Graduate Dissertation Fellowship
Nature Conservancy Grant

UCSB Graduate USAP Fellowship

6000

Stipend

http://www.msi.ucsb.edu/education/graduate-education/luc 3 years to €

http://www.iussp.org/Grants/13index.php



v.nationalgeographic.com/field/grants-programs/waitt-grants-application/; Applicants planning work in foreign countries should include at least one local collaborator as part of their research tez
ion

ns, local collaboratoi

head, 1 year funding

o candidacy
d registration for APCG September, August Deadlin

Jer or postel
Jer or postel

by then, for dissertatior

isidered for projects that begin on or after May 1, 2011, and will be completed on or before April 30, 201
"HGDC SG

wy Feb. 1
student may not apply for an R03 grant to support thesis or dissertation research. An R03 award may be used to assist students who are pursuing dissertation studies when the work is within the scope of the R03 aw

'CAPE

- of dissertation defense; member of CAPI
v.cs.ucsb.edu/~ravenben/ucsb/fellowships.htrr
v.cs.ucsb.edu/~ravenben/ucsb/fellowships.htrr

nid-year






