Grant/Scholarship/Fellowship Name	Amount	Туре	SDSUR	RF Letters of Rec	Deadline	Website	Other
National Geographic/Waitt Grant	5-15,000	Research		N	Ongoing	http://wid.waittinstitute.org/how-to-apply	http://wwv
National Geographic Young Explorers Grant	2-5,000	Research		N (but 3 references	Ongoing	http://www.nationalgeographic.com/field/grants-programs	/yeg-applicat
National Geographic Committee for Research and Exploration	15-20,000	Research			Ongoing	http://www.nationalgeographic.com/field/grants-programs	/c3 publicatio
National Geographic Conservation Trust	15-20,000	Research			Ongoing	http://www.nationalgeographic.com/field/grants-programs	/c 8 months a
Primate Action Fund	5,000	Research			Ongoing		
UCSB graduate council travel grant	700	Presentation Travel	N	N	Year-round	http://www.graddiv.ucsb.edu/pubs/#fn	advanced to
APCG Women's Network Travel Grant	200	Presentation Travel	N		2010-06-30	http://www.csus.edu/apcg/network-10.pdf	Abstract an
EPA STAR fellowship	37000	Both			Summer 2010	http://epa.gov/ncer/fellow/	
Margaret Trussell PhD Award	1000	Research/Writing	N	2	2010-08-01	http://www.csus.edu/apcg/Trussell-10.pdf	
APCG Student Paper Award	200	Paper	N	N	2010-08-30	http://www.csus.edu/apcg/awards10.htm	Present par
APCG Student Travel Award	200	Presentation Travel	N	N	2010-08-30	http://www.csus.edu/apcg/awards10.htm	Present par
AAUW Career Development Grant	2-12,000	Both?			08-12/?/2010	http://www.aauw.org/learn/fellowships_grants/career_dev	elopment.cfm
SDSU GSTF	1,000	Research	N		2010-10-01	http://www-rohan.sdsu.edu/~gra/grad/research/gstf.html	
NSF DDRIG	12,000	Research	Υ	N	2010-10-15	http://www.nsf.gov/pubs/2001/nsf01113/nsf01113.htm	
Inamori fellowship	5000				2010-10-15	http://www-rohan.sdsu.edu/~gra/grad/research/inamori.h	tml
ASE William Waters Research Grant	5,000	Research		2	2010-11-01	http://www.socialeconomics.org/division.php?page=willian	
Ford foundation fellowship	21000	Stipend	Υ	3	11/?/2010	http://sites.nationalacademies.org/PGA/FordFellowships/P	
AAUW Dissertation Fellowship	20,000	Stipend			11/?/2010	http://www.aauw.org/learn/fellowships_grants/american.c	_
Pacific Rim Advanced Graduate Research Fellowship	20,000	Research		3	11/?/2010	http://pacrim.ucsc.edu/	
UCSB Graduate Research Award for Social Science Surveys	3,000	Survey Research	N	1	11/?/2010	http://isber.ucsb.edu/grasss	
Women's Environmental Council	1,000+	All	N	1	12/?/2010	http://www.wecweb.org/Scholarships/scholarships.html	
AAAS Science and Technology Policy Fellowship				3	2010-12-05	http://fellowshipapp.aaas.org/applications/	
NSF Geography and Spacial Sciences*		Research	Υ	N	5/2011 or 8/15/	2 http://www.nsf.gov/funding/pgm_summ.jsp?pims_id=5410)
NASA Earth System Science Fellowship	30,000	Both	Υ	1	2011-02-01		
AAS China and Inner Asia Council Small Grants	2000	Workshop,etc.		1	2011-02-01	http://www.aasianst.org/grants/main.htm#CIAC	only be con
AAG Human Dimensions of Global Change specialty group	1000	Research	N	N	2011-02-01	http://www.geography.osu.edu/aag-hdgc/?page_id=17	Member of
AAS Council of Conferences Outreach Grant	2000	Workshop,etc.			2011-02-14	http://www.aasianst.org/grants/main.htm#COC	
Morris Udall Foundation Environmental Public Policy & Conflict Resolution PhD Fa	24,000	Academic/Living			2011-02-24	http://www.udall.gov/OurPrograms/ECRFellowship/ECRFellowship.	
IPS Conservation Grant	1,500	Research			03/?/2011	http://www.internationalprimatologicalsociety.org/conserv	
National Security Education Program (NSEP) David L. Boren Fellowship	30,000	Research/Language			1/?/2011	http://www.borenawards.org/boren_fellowship/basics.htm	
Pruitt Fellowship	8-15,000	Both		2	2/?/2011		
Joseph Fisher Doctoral Dissertation Fellowship	18,000	Stipend		2	2/?/2011	http://www.rff.org/About RFF/Pages/JosephLFisherDoctor	al candidacy t
NIH Small Research Grant	50,000	Research			2/16;6/16;10/1	6 http://grants.nih.gov/grants/funding/r03.htm	A doctoral s
UCSB Academic Senate Doctoral Travel Grant	50%	Travel				http://senate.ucsb.edu/grants/	candidacy
AAG CAPE Field Study Award	500	Reconaissance	N	N	3/?/2011	http://www2.stetson.edu/cape/Awards/awards.htm	Member of
AAG CAPE Student Paper Award	100	Student Paper	N	N	3/?/2011	http://www2.stetson.edu/cape/Awards/awards.htm	Within year
Broida-Hirschfelder Dissertation Award	8000	Stipend		1	4/?/2011	http://www.graddiv.ucsb.edu/pubs/#fn	http://wwv
UCSB Affiliates Graduate Fellowship	3000	Research	N	2	4/?/2011	http://www.graddiv.ucsb.edu/pubs/#fn	http://wwv
Leal Mertes Scholarship	2,000	Both	N	1	4/?/2011	http://www.geog.ucsb.edu/mertes-award/	
Switzer Fellowship	15,000	Networking/Stipend?		2	5/?/2011	http://www.switzernetwork.org/grant-programs/fellowship	-r candidacy r

Luce Environmental Science to Solutions Fellowship	6000	Stipend	http://www.msi.ucsb.edu/education/graduate-education/luc 3 years to e
AAG Field Research Grant			
Bush Gardens Foundation Grant			
Demographic and Health Survey Doctoral Dissertation Fellowship			
International Union for the Scientific Study of Population Fellowship			http://www.iussp.org/Grants/13index.php
Nancy Brown Environmental Graduate Dissertation Fellowship			
Nature Conservancy Grant			
UCSB Graduate USAP Fellowship			

v.nationalgeographic.com/field/grants-programs/waitt-grants-application/; Applicants planning work in foreign countries should include at least one local collaborator as part of their research tea
<u>ion</u>
ons, local collaborator
head, 1 year funding
o candidacy
d registration for APCG September, August Deadlin
per or poster
per or poster
n
by then, for dissertatior
sidered for projects that begin on or after May 1, 2011, and will be completed on or before April 30, 201
HGDC SG
by Feb. 1
student may not apply for an R03 grant to support thesis or dissertation research. An R03 award may be used to assist students who are pursuing dissertation studies when the work is within the scope of the R03 aw
CAPE
r of dissertation defense; member of CAPI
v.cs.ucsb.edu/~ravenben/ucsb/fellowships.htm
v.cs.ucsb.edu/~ravenben/ucsb/fellowships.htm
v.c.s.ucsw.edu/ Tavenben/ucsw/Tenowships.htm
nid-year

end of program		